THESPIAN FESTIVAL AT PHS FOOD SERVICE
PELHAM HS CULINARY ARTS

Friday February 23:

Students will be able to purchase dinner ticket for buffet
outside on patio and eat in the cafeteria.
We will have a BBQ buffet:

Pulled pork BBQ with soft Parker House rolls
Grilled lemon pepper chicken breast

Baked beans

Creamy mac and cheese

Fruit salad

Potato chips

Apple cobbler

Ice tea and bottled water

$8.00 per person all you care to eat
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Saturday February 24:
LUNCH A LA cARTE
STATIONS SET VP N CAFETERIA SERVING AREA:

Burger Station

Fresh grilled %lb burgers with build your own topping bar

Spicy potato wedges
Vegetarian burger with topping bar
Side of Mac & Cheese

Chicken Station
Fried chicken fingers in boat with choice of sauces
Buffalo wings - traditional or boneless

Chicken dishes include carrot and celery sticks

Hearty Salad Station
Fresh assorted greens and toppings salad bar
Choice of dressings in packets
Grab and go salads in cups: mac/cheese, fruit, potato

Dessert Station

Our famous chocolate chip cookies (2 in a bag)
Vanilla ice cream sandwich

Cake slab - yellow cake with choc icing
Double chocolate brownie squares

Saturday DINNER a la carte

Beef Station

Fresh grilled %lb burgers with build your own topping bar

$4.00
$1.00
$4.00
$2.00

$5.00
$6.00

$5.00

$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00

$4.00



Tender beef pot roast with mashed potatoes and green beans $7.00

Meatball Sub, tomato sauce, provolone and parmesan cheese $4.00

Pizza

Deep dish focaccia pizza square, baked w/Ital sausage, pepperoni, and cheeses
$4.00

Meatless version of focaccia pizza square (with cheeses)

$4.00

Garlic and parm breadsticks

$1.00

Cinnamon sugar buttery pretzel sticks

$1.00

Salads and more
Caesar salad with grilled chicken

$5.00

Mixed green side salad with julienne vegetables
$2.00

Grilled chicken sandwich with Jack cheese

$5.00

Dessert Station

Our famous chocolate chip cookies (2 in a bag) $1.00
Vanilla ice cream sandwich $1.00
Cake slab yellow cake with choc icing $2.00

Double chocolate brownie squares $1.00

Beverages all day:

Sodas in cans, chilled bottled water, Jjuice can $1.00 ea



