THESPIAN FESTIVAL AT PHS FOOD SERVICE PELHAM HS CULINARY ARTS



Friday February 23:

Students will be able to purchase dinner ticket for buffet outside on patio and eat in the cafeteria. We will have a BBQ buffet: Pulled pork BBQ with soft Parker House rolls Grilled lemon pepper chicken breast Baked beans Creamy mac and cheese Fruit salad Potato chips Apple cobbler Ice tea and bottled water \$8.00 per person all you care to eat



Saturday February 24: LVNCH A LA CARTE STATIONS SET UP IN CAFETERIA SERVING AREA:

Burger Station

Fresh grilled $\frac{1}{2}$ lb burgers with build your own topping bar	\$4.00
Spicy potato wedges	\$1.00
Vegetarian burger with topping bar	\$4.00
Side of Mac & Cheese	\$2.00

Chicken Station

Fried chicken	fingers in boat with choice of sauces	\$5.00
Buffalo wings	- traditional or boneless	\$6.00
Chicken	dishes include carrot and celery sticks	

Hearty Salad Station

Fresh assorted greens and toppings salad bar	\$5.00
Choice of dressings in packets	
Grab and go salads in cups: mac/cheese, fruit,	potato \$1.00

Dessert Station

Our famous chocolate chip cookies (2 in a bag)	\$1.00
Vanilla ice cream sandwich	\$1.00
Cake slab - yellow cake with choc icing	\$2.00
Double chocolate brownie squares	\$1.00



Saturday DINNER a la carte

Beef Station

Fresh grilled $\frac{1}{4}$ lb burgers with build your own topping bar **\$4.00**

Tender beef pot roast with mashed potatoes and green beans \$7.00 Meatball Sub, tomato sauce, provolone and parmesan cheese \$4.00

Pizza Deep dish focaccia pizza square,baked w/Ital sausage, pepperoni, and cheeses \$4.00 Meatless version of focaccia pizza square (with cheeses) \$4.00 Garlic and parm breadsticks \$1.00 Cinnamon sugar buttery pretzel sticks \$1.00 Salads and more

Caesar salad with grilled chicken \$5.00 Mixed green side salad with julienne vegetables \$2.00 Grilled chicken sandwich with Jack cheese \$5.00

Dessert Station

Our famous chocolate chip cookies (2 in a bag)	\$1.00
Vanilla ice cream sandwich	\$1.00
Cake slab yellow cake with choc icing	\$2.00
Double chocolate brownie squares	\$1.00

Beverages all day:

Sodas in cans, chilled bottled water, juice can \$1.00 ea